
From: Casey DeMoss [mailto:casey@all4energy.org]  
Sent: Tuesday, October 6, 2015 7:47 AM 
To: Vince, Clinton A.; Hand, Emma F.; Joseph Vumbaco; Joseph Rogers; Victor Prep; Reed, Jr., Presley 
R.; Beatmann, Jr., J.A. Jay 
Subject: Fwd: LPSC Docket No. X-33755 

FYI - the large energy users group filed comments on the system 
agreement. See attached . . . 

Casey DeMoss, CEO 
office (504)208-9761 cell (504)982-0468 
www.all4energy.org 
twitter:@all4energy 

Click here to support the work of the Alliance!

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Tommie Hunt <tommie.hunt@keanmiller.com> 
Date: Tue, Oct 6, 2015 at 7:54 AM 
Subject: LPSC Docket No. X-33755 
To: "Brandon Frey (brandon.frey@la.gov)" <brandon.frey@la.gov>, "Commissioner Clyde 
Holloway (psc-dist4@la.gov)" <psc-dist4@la.gov>, "psc-dist3@la.gov" <psc-dist3@la.gov>, 
"Dana Shelton (dshelton@stonepigman.com)" <dshelton@stonepigman.com>, "David Guerry 
(dlg@longlaw.com)" <dlg@longlaw.com>, "psc-dist1@la.gov" <psc-dist1@la.gov>, "psc-
dist5@la.gov" <psc-dist5@la.gov>, "Gayle Thomasson Busch (gbusch@roedelparsons.com)" 
<gbusch@roedelparsons.com>, "Parsons, J. Kenton" <kparsons@roedelparsons.com>, "James 
Ellerbe (jellerbe@marathonpetroleum.com)" <jellerbe@marathonpetroleum.com>, "Jamie Watts 
(jhw@longlaw.com)" <jhw@longlaw.com>, "Chavanne, John" <jchav@bellsouth.net>, "Freese, 
Karen" <kfreese@entergy.com>, "Lichtenberg, Kathryn" <klichte@entergy.com>, "Piontek, 
Luke F." <lpiontek@roedelparsons.com>, "Medlock Mark Harbison (medlockh@gmail.com)" 
<medlockh@gmail.com>, "Melanie Verzwyvelt (melanie.verzwyvelt@la.gov)" 
<melanie.verzwyvelt@la.gov>, "Mike Fontham (mfontham@stonepigman.com)" 
<mfontham@stonepigman.com>, "Noel Darce (ndarce@stonepigman.com)" 
<ndarce@stonepigman.com>, "Paul Zimmering (pzimmering@stonepigman.com)" 
<pzimmering@stonepigman.com>, "Robin Pendergrass (robin.pendergrass@la.gov)" 
<robin.pendergrass@la.gov>, "psc-dist2@la.gov" <psc-dist2@la.gov>, "Shelley McGlathery 
(smcglathery@roedelparsons.com)" <smcglathery@roedelparsons.com>, "Wolf, Alan" 
<WOLFA@phelps.com>, "Alyssa Maurice-Anderson (amauric@entergy.com)" 
<amauric@entergy.com>, "Roberts, Cesily (cesily.roberts@la.gov)" <cesily.roberts@la.gov>, 
"Edward Wicker (ewicker@entergy.com)" <ewicker@entergy.com>, "Gordon Polozola 
(gordon.polozola@nrgenergy.com)" <gordon.polozola@nrgenergy.com>, "Haymon, Karen" 
<karen.haymon@la.gov>, "ingrid.garvey@la.gov" <ingrid.garvey@la.gov>, "Jill Kelone 
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(jill.kelone@cleco.com)" <jill.kelone@cleco.com>, "Jim Holsclaw (jim@thglaw.com)" 
<jim@thglaw.com>, "Jody Montelaro (jmontel@entergy.com)" <jmontel@entergy.com>, 
"Jonathan Bourg (jbourg@entergy.com)" <jbourg@entergy.com>, "Kimberly Fontan 
(kfontan@entergy.com)" <kfontan@entergy.com>, "Kirk Patterson 
(kppl@pattersonconsult.com)" <kppl@pattersonconsult.com>, "Mark Strain 
(mstrain@dwmrlaw.com)" <mstrain@dwmrlaw.com>, "Kahal, Matthew" 
<mkahal@exeterassociates.com>, Nathan Huntwork <nathan.huntwork@phelps.com>, "Hayet, 
Phil" <philhaye@concentric.net>, "Scott Olson (solson@dwmrlaw.com)" 
<solson@dwmrlaw.com>, "Steve Baron (sbaron@jkenn.com)" <sbaron@jkenn.com>, "Stephen 
Perrien (sperrien@taggartmorton.com)" <sperrien@taggartmorton.com>, "Susan Benoit 
(susan.benoit@la.gov)" <susan.benoit@la.gov>, "Tom Catlin (tcatlin@exeterassociates.com)" 
<tcatlin@exeterassociates.com>, "Koray, Tulin" <tulin.koray@la.gov>, "Watson, Melissa" 
<melissa.watson@la.gov>, "Kollen, Lane" <lkollen@jkenn.com>, 
"(tommymilliner@all4energy.org)" <tommymilliner@all4energy.org>, Randy Young 
<randy.young@keanmiller.com>, Katherine King <katherine.king@keanmiller.com>, Carrie 
Tournillon <carrie.tournillon@keanmiller.com> 

See attached Comments of Louisiana Energy Users Group on Proposed Settlement filed in LPSC 
Docket No. X-33755.  Please print for your records.  No hard copies will be mailed. 

  

  

Randy Young 
Partner 

Kean Miller LLP 

II City Plaza 

400 Convention Street, Suite 700 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana  70802    
Post Office Box 3513  (70821-3513) 
225.382.3451 (direct) 
225.388.9133 (facsimile) 
225.978.0688 (mobile) 
randy.young@keanmiller.com  
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